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Annex 1 

 

Membership List  

UN-Water Expert Group on Transboundary Waters 
 

 

1. Conservation International:  

Ms Lina Barrea 

lbarrera@conservation.org 

 

2. Global Water Partnership (GWP):  

Mr Yumiko Yasuda 

yumiko.yasuda@gwp.org 

 

3. United Nations Development Programme (UNDP):  

Mr Andrew Hudson 

andrew.hudson@undp.org 

 

4. United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Western Asia (UNESCWA): 

Ms Carol Chouchani Cherfani 

chouchanicherfane@un.org 

Mr Ziad Khayat  

khayat@un.org 

 

5. World Meteorological Organization (WMO):  

Mr Giacomo TERUGGI 

GTeruggi@wmo.int 

 

6. Worldwide Fund for Nature (WWF):  

Mr Dean Muruven 

dmuruven@wwf.panda.org 

Ms Sarah Davidson 

sarah.davidson@wwfus.org 

 

7. UNESCO WWAP:  

Ms Lucilla Minelli 

l.minelli@unesco.org 

 

8. IAH:  

Mr António Chambel 

achambel3@gmail.com 
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Mr Shammy Puri 

ShammyPuri@aol.com 

 

9. IGRAC:  

Mr Neno Kukuric 

neno.kukuric@un-igrac.org 

 

10. Water.org:  

Ms Lesley Pories 

lpories@water.org 

 

11. WaterLex:  

Ms Rakia Turner  

r.turner@waterlex.org 

12. IHE Delft:  
Mr Pieter van der Zaag 
p.vanderzaag@un-ihe.org  
 

13. Ramsar: 
Mr Tobias Salathe 
salathe@ramsar.org 

 

14. SIWI: 
Ms Maria Vink 
Maria.Vink@siwi.org 
 

15. UNU 
Mr Nidhi Nagabhatla 
Nidhi.Nagabhatla@unu.edu 

 
16. IUCN 
Mr Alejandro Iza 
Alejandro.Iza@iucn.org 
*contact for communication purposes: 
Mr Diego Jara 
Diego.Jara@iucn.org 

 

Coordinators:  
 

17. United Nations Economic Commission for Europe (UNECE) 

Francesca Bernardini, Francesca.bernardini@un.org 

Sonja Koeppel, Sonja.koeppel@un.org,  

 

18. United Nations Educational Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) 

Alice Aureli, a.aureli@unesco.org 
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Adriana Salazar, a.salazar-olivan@unesco.org 
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